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Financial System 
Prime Rate

Prime Rate applied in November 2024:  19,80%
Spread intervals applied by Moza, by type of product:

Publication Agreement for the Standardization of the Calculation Base (indexing) of the Interest 
Rate in the Banking System, published on 22 June 2017 by Central Bank of Mozambique.

The spreads applied in the Credit operations vary according to the associated risk.

Products

Investment Loan

Housing Loan

Car Loan

Consumer Loan

Treasury Loan

Leasing

Minimum

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Maximum

10.50%

7,00%

10,00%

11,00%

10,00%

9,50%

Spread Intervals


