

Financial System Prime Rate

Prime Rate applied in November 2024: **19,80%**Spread intervals applied by Moza, by type of product:

	Spread Intervals	
Products	Minimum	Maximum
Investment Loan	0%	10.50%
Housing Loan	0%	7,00%
Car Loan	0%	10,00%
Consumer Loan	0%	11,00%
Treasury Loan	0%	10,00%
Leasing	0%	9,50%

Publication Agreement for the Standardization of the Calculation Base (indexing) of the Interest Rate in the Banking System, published on 22 June 2017 by Central Bank of Mozambique.

The spreads applied in the Credit operations vary according to the associated risk.

#ImportantInformation

Visit us at **mozabanco.co.mz**

Call Center: 95 247 / 21 34 20 20

f facebook.com/Mozabanco | @ @mozabanco in Moza Banco

